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BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US06211J1007

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
94.81 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.53% (-1.47)

UsS06211J1007
BFC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

877 EUR

S&P 500

37.88 USD (200)
100.00 USD (500)
96.27 USD

96.27 USD

94.31 USD

96.28 USD
95.267484 USD
15,263
1,452,866.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US06211J1007&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US06211J1007&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a444e455267585e1ff2256c4f06f4e7916e4003b2252ef38dffe82b9eb7ba422&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b1b7bddd6caf7d8d&time=1729487675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=355dfe56586ae13ecc9e77fba343f84fad54d613900a4a00d9feb7c0c4d786c8&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=27ce2175596fe21c3&time=1729487675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c568dd29ad36f8ee73d94709adc58454c033e08a66b57418ee7ee88665427919&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2a6b97bc1888aeb4&time=1729487675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=265e9bf3a64022b0a56e3ca5a304ada6a4a533d9ff3adf582008d64a4101e7e2&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ab1c67e260d9dd4e&time=1729487675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07a94c28a29203c1b9f273138d2e5384ba0d44dcc671df10bdf702e3cf12f11e&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bd6f625a54592b0a&time=1729487675&tool=RSC

BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
94.81 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.53% (-1.47)

ISIN Us06211J1007
Symbol BFC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 877 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.88 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 100.00 USD (500)
Open 96.27 USD
High 96.27 USD
Low 94.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.28 USD
VWAP 95.267484 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,263
Trading volume 1,452,866.59
Number of trades 652
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.06% +20.36% +34.69%
Perf (abs.) +19.00 +16.04  +24.42
Beta 0.93 1.05 0.58
Volatility  27.81 30.49 27.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 94.81 USD
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:03 88.00 EUR

93.17 USD (18,672
89.86 USD (19,886
86.89 USD (23,819
84.78 USD (21,564
96.28 USD (2024/10/17
74.90 USD (2024/04/17
96.28 USD (2024/10/17
70.00 USD (2023/10/26

= = — — — — T —

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
1.45 652
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849168

BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=X BankFirst

Contact Details
BANK FIRST CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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